
465

465

700

700

1,385

1,385

g

10

10

10

10

10

10

Inner

156×106×67

156×106×67

156×106×67

156×106×67

188×158×85

188×158×85

W×H×DItem No.

XT-15 IP

XT-20 IP

XT-25 IP

XT-27 IP

XT-30 IP

XT-40 IP

L1

92

92

92

92

119

119

L2

92

92

105

105

137

137

B

4

4

6.35

6.35

8

8

IP

15 IP

20 IP

25 IP

27 IP

30 IP

40 IP

119

119

132

132

171

171

L3
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Tool Type: 

Handle Type:   

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information:

Torx Plus®

T-Handle

Torx Plus®

Plastic Handle

L3
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B

L2

L1


