



Item No.	IP	L1	L2	B	L3	Inner	W×H×D	g
XT-15 IP	15 IP	92	92	4	119	10	156×106×67	465
XT-20 IP	20 IP	92	92	4	119	10	156×106×67	465
XT-25 IP	25 IP	92	105	6.35	132	10	156×106×67	700
XT-27 IP	27 IP	92	105	6.35	132	10	156×106×67	700
XT-30 IP	30 IP	119	137	8	171	10	188×158×85	1,385
XT-40 IP	40 IP	119	137	8	171	10	188×158×85	1,385

Tool Type: Torx Plus®

Handle Type: T-Handle

Measurement Type: Torx Plus®

Additional Information: Plastic Handle